
  Gehörlose Rommé- und Skatclub Mannheim 1999

20 Jahre Jubiläum

Ergebnisse - Liste

am 23. November 2019 in Mannheim

                        Rommé - Turnier



Platz St.- NR.    Name   Verein AS WP

1 65 Toprak, Hasan GSRC Düssseldorf 136 46 276 42 44 61 456 149

2 51 Caripdis, Anastasios GKC- Schwäbisch Gmünd II 175 47 189 46 146 55 510 148

3 23 Sachen, Markus GKF Bitburg 209 42 191 56 147 46 547 144

4 43 Grunwald, Heidi HKF Oberhausen 79 48 145 47 132 45 356 140

5 61 Wälde, Rolf Ortenauer GKf 143 49 233 45 248 40 624 134

6 73 Eckert, Marcel GSRC Darmstadt 80 47 349 40 177 46 606 133

7 70 Garcia, Hamia GKC Recklinghausen 191 40 283 48 169 44 643 132

8 52 Milles, Hans GKC- Schwäbisch Gmünd II 165 45 166 43 349 44 680 132

9 47 Hansmann, Bernd GKC- Schwäbisch Gmünd I 313 36 238 38 54 57 605 131

10 3 Kunze, Markus GRC Plankstadt I 181 39 273 34 123 57 577 130

11 37 Hoffmann, Christiane Ludwigburger GSRC I 214 47 331 33 168 46 713 126

12 87 Rother, Gustel GSRF Bamberg 319 28 45 63 263 34 627 125

13 71 Le Minh, Sön GRSC Pforzheim 280 42 219 49 373 32 872 123

14 91 Eisen, Sabine vereinlos 421 37 374 46 238 40 1033 123

15 54 Wolf, Henry GKC- Schwäbisch Gmünd II 253 35 188 48 357 39 798 122

16 44 Bouten, Wolfgang HKF Oberhausen 191 43 232 35 127 43 550 121

17 22 Ritter, Petra GKF Bitburg 382 28 72 51 130 42 584 121

18 26 Muders, Jürgen GRSC "Gut Joker" Karlsruhe  I 188 45 152 40 257 34 597 119

19 19 Klaus, Martin GKFC Neuhausen 290 37 257 33 74 49 621 119

20 49 Milles, Susan GKC- Schwäbisch Gmünd I 271 29 247 52 331 37 849 118

21 57 Wagner, Doris GKC Rottenburg / N. 228 43 211 41 364 33 803 117

22 30 Stojnic, Gitta GRSC "Gut Joker" Karlsruhe II 170 40 214 34 200 42 584 116

23 9 Lauer, Peter GRC Plankstadt III 152 48 368 25 275 42 795 115

24 76 Effler, Klaus GRSC Mannheim 392 31 167 46 244 37 803 114

25 67 Ambros, Marliese Rommeelfen (hörend) 247 37 249 40 327 37 823 114

26 1 Auer, Klaus GRC Plankstadt I 229 40 343 37 291 37 863 114

27 5 Seiberlich, Harald GRC Plankstadt II 372 30 252 41 324 42 948 113

28 64 Hurst, Frank Ortenauer GKf 164 42 182 42 300 28 646 112

29 79 Walter, Wolfgang GRSC Mannheim 176 40 219 38 294 34 689 112

30 8 Pulver, Nicole GRC Plankstadt II 236 36 224 38 183 37 643 111

31 75 Josic, Zeljko GSRC Darmstadt 220 35 168 38 265 38 653 111

32 14 Hiller, Frank GKFC Neuhausen 326 30 387 37 190 44 903 111

33 28 Erich, Mai GRSC "Gut Joker" Karlsruhe II 118 39 376 33 164 38 658 110

34 24 Sachs, Lisa- Marie GRSC "Gut Joker" Karlsruhe  I 249 32 289 39 165 39 703 110

35 29 Klaiber, Arnd GRSC "Gut Joker" Karlsruhe II 372 27 260 36 194 47 826 110

36 82 v. Speicher, Michael GSRC Kassel 310 31 347 40 180 39 837 110

37 20 Kramer, Volker GKF Bitburg 162 42 283 34 397 34 842 110

38 63 Heck, Gisbert Ortenauer GKf 295 37 279 37 163 35 737 109

39 18 Samschitzki, Markus GKFC Neuhausen 343 35 249 36 249 38 841 109
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40 48 Salzmann, Harald GKC- Schwäbisch Gmünd I 265 37 271 36 332 36 868 109

41 27 Klaiber, Catherine GRSC "Gut Joker" Karlsruhe  I 324 38 319 39 348 32 991 109

42 50 Wehren, René GKC- Schwäbisch Gmünd I 520 23 262 41 223 45 1005 109

43 88 Nüsslein, Oswald GSRF Bamberg 92 39 278 38 317 31 687 108

44 45 Grunwald, Marco HKF Oberhausen 416 35 330 33 306 40 1052 108

45 69 Herbst, Sabine Rommeelfen (hörend) 427 32 367 40 298 35 1092 107

46 55 Gollmar, Matthias GKC- Schwäbisch Gmünd 226 38 360 27 253 41 839 106

47 12 Diemer, Bernd GRC Plankstadt III 315 35 308 39 375 32 998 106

48 81 Goschala, Roland GRSC Mannheim 281 42 193 31 314 31 788 104

49 41 Friedl, Carola Ludwigburger GSRC II 268 37 194 42 506 25 968 104

50 31 Conforti, Luigi GRSC "Gut Joker" Karlsruhe II 339 33 252 37 221 33 812 103

51 72 Sturm, Thorsten GSRC Darmstadt 145 44 438 26 241 33 824 103

52 16 Hiller, Karin GKFC Neuhausen 234 40 439 19 409 44 1082 103

53 86 Voran, Sabine GSRF Bamberg 273 32 205 29 209 41 687 102

54 58 Gaiser, Edeltraud GKC Rottenburg / N. 384 32 336 30 208 40 928 102

55 89 Betz, Helga GSRF Bamberg 209 33 135 35 290 33 634 101

56 80 Filipp, Karl- Walter GRSC Mannheim 240 33 275 30 244 38 759 101

57 6 Helmling, Stefanie GRC Plankstadt II 175 36 522 17 203 47 900 100

58 62 Waldmann, Joachim Ortenauer GKf 255 41 419 21 259 38 933 100

59 53 Vetter, Céline GKC- Schwäbisch Gmünd II 345 32 286 40 317 28 948 100

60 21 Ittenbach, Winfried GKF Bitburg 639 20 280 36 67 44 986 100

61 35 Sartorius, Siegfried Ludwigburger GSRC I 272 34 203 30 178 35 653 99

62 39 Zehender, Pia Ludwigburger GSRC II 268 26 252 37 258 36 778 99

63 32 Wocheslander, Timo GRSC "Gut Joker" Karlsruhe 308 30 456 22 158 47 922 99

64 74 Jost, Hiang GSRC Darmstadt 487 19 245 42 257 38 989 99

65 34 Pfliegensdörfer, Stefan Ludwigburger GSRC I 317 30 384 37 374 30 1075 97

66 2 Weber, Angelika GRC Plankstadt I 148 44 312 31 400 21 860 96

67 66 Danne- Rasche, Monika HSRC Hamm 335 26 307 34 239 36 881 96

68 78 Saliger, Martin GRSC Mannheim 445 26 234 40 252 30 931 96

69 38 Schwarzbäcker, Christine Ludwigburger GSRC II 257 35 228 31 369 29 854 95

70 77 Schmitt, Peter GRSC Mannheim 318 35 310 31 481 29 1109 95

71 25 Igelbrink, Jürgen GRSC "Gut Joker" Karlsruhe  I 432 27 394 36 412 32 1238 95

72 36 Piesch, Liane Ludwigburger GSRC I 273 33 373 30 289 31 935 94

73 56 Krajza- Kleiner, Manuela GKC- Schwäbisch Gmünd 395 36 242 39 390 18 1027 93

74 17 Albrecht, Ina GKFC Neuhausen 228 38 372 25 346 29 946 92

75 85 Kapper, Bettina GSRC Kassel 355 32 341 35 390 25 1086 92

76 4 Krämer, Hartmut GRC Plankstadt I 407 30 331 29 360 33 1098 92

77 11 Helmling, Marco GRC Plankstadt III 204 39 549 27 505 26 1258 92

78 68 Nicklis, Waldemar Rommeelfen (hörend) 372 39 573 22 357 30 1302 91
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79 84 Karwath, Bernd GSRC Kassel 460 18 167 40 318 31 945 89

80 60 Seiß, Rudolf GKC Rottenburg / N. 418 35 395 20 252 34 1065 89

81 10 Gamer, Christine GRC Plankstadt III 295 41 357 28 442 20 1094 89

82 90 Ruppert, Bernhard vereinlos 216 38 317 41 700 10 1233 89

83 46 Seidl, Sascha vereinlos 265 29 376 25 382 34 1023 88

84 40 Weber, Anka Ludwigburger GSRC II 186 34 282 28 333 25 801 87

85 33 Plate, Marcus GRSC "Gut Joker" Karlsruhe 457 20 235 42 302 25 994 87

86 83 v. Speicher, Helena GSRC Kassel 481 20 227 39 402 25 1110 84

87 13 Kapitke, Helmut GKFC Neuhausen 346 31 718 14 211 39 1275 84

88 7 Kreimer, Maria GRC Plankstadt II 539 22 169 42 518 17 1226 81

89 15 Müller, Thomas GKFC Neuhausen 225 34 492 19 331 27 1048 80

90 59 Kaltenecker, Sonja GKC Rottenburg / N. 260 33 477 20 434 26 1171 79

91 42 Toth, Agenta Ludwigburger GSRC 420 30 456 20 387 25 1263 75
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Platz : Name 1 Name 2 AS WP

1 Klaiber, Catherine Sachen, Markus 533 80 510 95 495 78 1538 253

2 Seiberlich, Harald Kunze, Markus 553 69 525 75 447 99 1525 243

3 Waldmann, Joachim Gollmar, Matthias 481 79 779 48 512 79 1772 206

4 Karwath, Bernd Kapper, Bettina 815 50 508 75 708 56 2031 181

 AS             WP  AS             WP  AS             WP

GRSC Mannheim 1999
         Rommè - Tandemwertung

1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt :



 
       Rommè - Mannschaftswertung 23.11.2019

Platz : Verein :
AS WP

1 GKC- Schwäbisch Gmünd II 938 159 829 177 1169 166 2936 502

2 GKF Bitburg 1392 132 826 177 741 166 2959 475

3 GKC- Schwäbisch Gmünd I 1369 125 1018 167 940 175 3327 467

4 HKF Oberhausen 951 155 1083 140 947 162 2981 457

5 Ortenauer GKf 857 169 1113 145 970 141 2940 455

6 GSRC Darmstadt 932 145 1200 146 940 155 3072 446

7 Rommeelfen (hörend) 1237 148 1472 150 1151 146 3860 444

8 GRSC "Gut Joker" Karlsruhe II 999 139 1102 140 779 160 2880 439

9 GSRF Bamberg 893 132 663 165 1079 139 2635 436

10 GRSC "Gut Joker" Karlsruhe  I 1193 142 1154 154 1182 137 3529 433

11 GRC Plankstadt I 965 153 1259 131 1174 148 3398 432

12 GRSC Mannheim 1331 132 930 155 1271 130 3532 417

13 Ludwigburger GSRC I 1076 144 1291 130 1009 142 3376 416

14 GRC Plankstadt II 1322 124 1167 138 1228 143 3717 405

15 GRC Plankstadt III 966 163 1582 119 1597 120 4145 402

16 GKC Rottenburg / N. 1290 143 1419 111 1258 133 3967 387

17 Ludwigburger GSRC II 979 132 956 138 1466 115 3401 385

18 GKFC Neuhausen 1131 135 2036 89 1141 154 4308 378

19 GSRC Kassel 1606 101 1082 154 1290 120 3978 375
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Platz S.Nr. GKC- Schwäbisch Gmünd II AS WP

51 Caripdis, Anastasios 175 47 189 46 146 55 510 148

52 Milles, Hans 165 45 166 43 349 44 680 132

53 Vetter, Céline 345 32 286 40 317 28 948 100

54 Wolf, Henry 253 35 188 48 357 39 798 122

Abschluß Ergebnis : 2936 502

Platz S.Nr. GKF Bitburg AS WP

20 Kramer, Volker 162 42 283 34 397 34 842 110

 21 Ittenbach, Winfried 639 20 280 36 67 44 986 100

22 Ritter, Petra 382 28 72 51 130 42 584 121

23 Sachen, Markus 209 42 191 56 147 46 547 144

Abschluß Ergebnis : 2959 475

Platz S.Nr. GKC- Schwäbisch Gmünd I AS WP

47 Hansmann, Bernd 313 36 238 38 54 57 605 131

48 Salzmann, Harald 265 37 271 36 332 36 868 109

49 Milles, Susan 271 29 247 52 331 37 849 118

50 Wehren, René 520 23 262 41 223 45 1005 109

Abschluß Ergebnis : 3327 467

Platz S.Nr. HKF Oberhausen AS WP

43 Grunwald, Heidi 79 48 145 47 132 45 356 140

44 Bouten, Wolfgang 191 43 232 35 127 43 550 121

45 Grunwald, Marco 416 35 330 33 306 40 1052 108

46 Seidl, Sascha 265 29 376 25 382 34 1023 88

Abschluß Ergebnis : 2981 457

Platz S.Nr. Ortenauer GKf AS WP

61 Wälde, Rolf 143 49 233 45 248 40 624 134

62 Waldmann, Joachim 255 41 419 21 259 38 933 100

63 Heck, Gisbert 295 37 279 37 163 35 737 109

64 Hurst, Frank 164 42 182 42 300 28 646 112

Abschluß Ergebnis : 2940 455
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 AS            WPPlatz S.Nr. GSRC Darmstadt AS WP

72 Sturm, Thorsten 145 44 438 26 241 33 824 103

73 Eckert, Marcel 80 47 349 40 177 46 606 133

74 Jost, Hiang 487 19 245 42 257 38 989 99

75 Josic, Zeljko 220 35 168 38 265 38 653 111

Abschluß Ergebnis : 3072 446

Platz S.Nr. Rommeelfen (hörend) AS WP

67 Ambros, Marliese 247 37 249 40 327 37 823 114

 68 Nicklis, Waldemar 372 39 573 22 357 30 1302 91

69 Herbst, Sabine 427 32 367 40 298 35 1092 107

70 Garcia, Hamia 191 40 283 48 169 44 643 132

Abschluß Ergebnis : 3860 444

Platz S.Nr. GRSC "Gut Joker" Karlsruhe II AS WP

28 Erich, Mai 118 39 376 33 164 38 658 110

29 Klaiber, Arnd 372 27 260 36 194 47 826 110

30 Stojnic, Gitta 170 40 214 34 200 42 584 116

31 Conforti, Luigi 339 33 252 37 221 33 812 103

Abschluß Ergebnis : 2880 439

Platz S.Nr. GSRF Bamberg AS WP

86 Voran, Sabine 273 32 205 29 209 41 687 102

87 Rother, Gustel 319 28 45 63 263 34 627 125

88 Nüsslein, Oswald 92 39 278 38 317 31 687 108

89 Betz, Helga 209 33 135 35 290 33 634 101

Abschluß Ergebnis : 2635 436

Platz S.Nr. GRSC "Gut Joker" Karlsruhe  I AS WP

24 Sachs, Lisa- Marie 249 32 289 39 165 39 703 110

25 Igelbrink, Jürgen 432 27 394 36 412 32 1238 95

26 Muders, Jürgen 188 45 152 40 257 34 597 119

27 Klaiber, Catherine 324 38 319 39 348 32 991 109

Abschluß Ergebnis : 3529 433
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1.Serie
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2.Serie
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3.Serie

 AS            WPPlatz S.Nr. GRC Plankstadt I AS WP

1 Auer, Klaus 229 40 343 37 291 37 863 114

2 Weber, Angelika 148 44 312 31 400 21 860 96

3 Kunze, Markus 181 39 273 34 123 57 577 130

4 Krämer, Hartmut 407 30 331 29 360 33 1098 92

Abschluß Ergebnis : 3398 432

Platz S.Nr. GRSC Mannheim AS WP

76 Effler, Klaus 392 31 167 46 244 37 803 114

 77 Schmitt, Peter 318 35 310 31 481 29 1109 95

78 Saliger, Martin 445 26 234 40 252 30 931 96

79 Walter, Wolfgang 176 40 219 38 294 34 689 112

Abschluß Ergebnis : 3532 417

Platz S.Nr. Ludwigburger GSRC I AS WP

34 Pfliegensdörfer, Stefan 317 30 384 37 374 30 1075 97

35 Sartorius, Siegfried 272 34 203 30 178 35 653 99

36 Piesch, Liane 273 33 373 30 289 31 935 94

37 Hoffmann, Christiane 214 47 331 33 168 46 713 126

Abschluß Ergebnis : 3376 416

Platz S.Nr. GRC Plankstadt II AS WP

5 Seiberlich, Harald 372 30 252 41 324 42 948 113

6 Helmling, Stefanie 175 36 522 17 203 47 900 100

7 Kreimer, Maria 539 22 169 42 518 17 1226 81

8 Pulver, Nicole 236 36 224 38 183 37 643 111

Abschluß Ergebnis : 3717 405

Platz S.Nr. GRC Plankstadt III AS WP

9 Lauer, Peter 152 48 368 25 275 42 795 115

10 Gamer, Christine 295 41 357 28 442 20 1094 89

11 Helmling, Marco 204 39 549 27 505 26 1258 92

12 Diemer, Bernd 315 35 308 39 375 32 998 106

Abschluß Ergebnis : 4145 402
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1.Serie

 AS            WP

2.Serie
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3.Serie

 AS            WPPlatz S.Nr. GKC Rottenburg / N. AS WP

57 Wagner, Doris 228 43 211 41 364 33 803 117

58 Gaiser, Edeltraud 384 32 336 30 208 40 928 102

59 Kaltenecker, Sonja 260 33 477 20 434 26 1171 79

60 Seiß, Rudolf 418 35 395 20 252 34 1065 89

Abschluß Ergebnis : 3967 387

Platz S.Nr. Ludwigburger GSRC II AS WP

38 Schwarzbäcker, Christine 257 35 228 31 369 29 854 95

 39 Zehender, Pia 268 26 252 37 258 36 778 99

40 Weber, Anka 186 34 282 28 333 25 801 87

41 Friedl, Carola 268 37 194 42 506 25 968 104

Abschluß Ergebnis : 3401 385

Platz S.Nr. GKFC Neuhausen AS WP

13 Kapitke, Helmut 346 31 718 14 211 39 1275 84

14 Hiller, Frank 326 30 387 37 190 44 903 111

15 Müller, Thomas 225 34 492 19 331 27 1048 80

16 Hiller, Karin 234 40 439 19 409 44 1082 103

Abschluß Ergebnis : 4308 378

Platz S.Nr. GSRC Kassel AS WP

82 v. Speicher, Michael 310 31 347 40 180 39 837 110

83 v. Speicher, Helena 481 20 227 39 402 25 1110 84

84 Karwath, Bernd 460 18 167 40 318 31 945 89

85 Kapper, Bettina 355 32 341 35 390 25 1086 92

Abschluß Ergebnis : 3978 375
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